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100621 
100622 
100623 
100624 
100625 
100624 
100627 
1006e8 
100629 
100630 
100631 
100632 
100633 
100635 
100636 
100637 
100638 
100639 
100641 
100672 
100673 
100674 
100675 
100676 
100677 
100678 
100870 
100871 
100872 
100929 

ORTHO. CARE INC 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
HAND SURGERY INC 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHOPAE- 
WORKMED . 
MEDICAL CARE ASSOCIATES 
WORKMED 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHOPAE- 
RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
CARDIOLOGY DIAGNOSTICS 
WORKMED 
EMERGENCY CARE, INC 
CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE 
CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE 
ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 
CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHOPAE- 
ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHOPAE- 
OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE 
WORKMED 
HOPKINS, CLARA 
HOPKINS, CLARA 
MATNEY, JAMES E 
MATNEY, JAMES E 

1990-91 SHERIFF SPECIAL FUND 
900730 
900730 
900730 
900730 
900730 
900730 
900730 
900730 
900730 
900730 | 
900730 
900730 
900730 

900730 
900730 
900730 
900730 
900730 
900730 

900730 

SHERIFF 
SHERIFF 
SHERIFF 
SHERIFF 
4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS 

OKLA TAX COMM 
4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS 
TULSA CO EMP RETIREMT FUND 
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO 
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO 
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY CO 
JOHN F CANTRELL TREASURER 
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO 

TULSA COUNTY SHERIFF 
TULSA MUNICIPAL EMP FCU 
UNITED WAY 
JOHN F CANTRELL TREASURER 
PEBSCO 
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSUR. 

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSUR. 

1989 _—. 1990 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
014e51 
014290 
014766 

015381 
016029 

016031 
0146036 
016369 
016371 
016373 
016379 
016393 
017294 
017409 
017415 
017422 
017426 
017430 
017431 
‘017752 
018521 
01852ee 
018545 
018656 
018965 

018987 
019270 
019369 
019731 

APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
WELDON OF TULSA INC 
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 
AMERICOMM INC 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY 
WEIS AMERICAN FIRE 
SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION 
BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
VULCAN INC 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA 
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
DETECT-A-PEST 
HILTI, INC 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
MONROE SYSTEMS FOR 
ELF ASPHALT INC 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 

WORKERS ; 
WORKERS 

WORKERS . 

COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 

WORKERS :-COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS 
WORKERS §:: 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 

WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS . 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 

PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FED TAX 

COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 

STATE TAX 
FICA 
RETIREMENT 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
DUES 
CREDIT U 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
PARKING 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 

NION 

PREMIUMS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

395,. 43 
184.83 
44.20 
35.36 

114,3..08 
35.00 
108.17 
576.35 
44.00 
116.80 
16.00 

306.75 
21.76 
39.00 

399.00 
292.55 
431.00 
455.51 
38.00 
54.40 

488.55 
44.00 
21.90 
166.90 
275.50 
151.07 

1,038.00 
173.00 
163.00 
815.00 

12,492.00 
15,956.25 
2,550.00 
1,498.00 
3,086.53 

597.85 
4,921.07 
1,984.80 

126.54 
242.65 
32.96 

1,144.49 
47.02 
80.00 

1,480.00 
11.50 
48.00 
20.00 
14.96 
24.32 

869.34 
60.08 
48.51 
142.00 
97.12 
266.13 
171.90 
99.82 
98.05 
123.48 
236.35 
82.00 
62.59 

1,977.48 
192.75 
58.86 

550.00 
289.20 
419.44 
75.00 
59.75 
149.72 

6.24 
289.50 

9,958.35 
29.44 

154.00 
520.00 
90.48 


