MONDAY, JULY	30, 1990, CONTINUED		
100621	ORTHO CARE INC	WORKERS COMP.	
100622	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	184.83 ,44.20
100623 100624	HAND SURGERY INC CENTRAL STATES ORTHOPAE-	WORKERS : COMP.	35.36
100625	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	11,308
100626 100627	MEDICAL CARE ASSOCIATES WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	35.00 108.17
100628	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP.	576.35
100629	CENTRAL STATES ORTHOPAE-		44.00 116.80
100630 100631	RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF CARDIOLOGY DIAGNOSTICS	WORKERS COMP.	16.00
100632	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	306.75
100633 100635	EMERGENCY CARE, INC CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE	WORKERS COMP.	21.76 39.00
100636	CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE	WORKERS COMP.	399.00
100637 100638	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	292.55 431.00
100639	ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY	WORKERS COMP.	455.51
100641	CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	38.00 54.60
100672 100673	CENTRAL STATES ORTHOPAE- ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	WORKERS COMP.	488.55
100674	CENTRAL STATES ORTHOPAE-	WORKERS COMP.	44.00
100675 100676	OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	21.90 166.90
100677	CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE	WORKERS COMP.	275.50
100678	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	151.07 1,038.00
100870 100871	HOPKINS, CLARA HOPKINS, CLARA	WORKERS COMP.	173.00
100872	MATNEY, JAMES E	WORKERS COMP.	
100929	MATNEY, JAMES E  FF SPECIAL FUND	WORKERS COMP.	815.00
900730	SHERIFF	PAYROLL	12,492.00
900730	SHERIFF	PAYROLL	15,956.25
900730 900730	SHERIFF SHERIFF	PAYROLL PAYROLL	2,550.00 1,498.00
900730	4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS	FED TAX	3,086.53
900730	OKLA TAX COMM 4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS	STATE TAX FICA	597.85 4,921.07
900730 900730	TULSA CO EMP RETIREMT FUND	RETIREMENT	1,984.80
900730	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO	PREMIUMS	126.54
900730 900730	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO CONTINENTAL CASUALTY CO	PREMIUMS PREMIUMS	242.65 32.96
900730	JOHN F CANTRELL TREASURER	PREMIUMS	1,144.49
900730	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO	PREMIUMS DUES	47.02 80.00
900730 900730	TULSA COUNTY SHERIFF TULSA MUNICIPAL EMP FCU	CREDIT UNION	1,480.00
900730	UNITED WAY	CONTRIBUTIONS	11.50
900730 900730	JOHN F CANTRELL TREASURER PEBSCO	PARKING ANNUITY	48.00 20.00
900730	AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSUR.	PREMIUMS	14.96
900730	AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSUR.	PREMIUMS	24.32
<u> 1989 - 1990 H</u>   014251	<u>IGHWAY T-CASH FUND</u> APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	869.34
014290	WELDON OF TULSA INC	SERVICES	60.08
014766 015381	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS AMERICOMM INC	SERVICES SERVICES	48.51 142.00
015381	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES	97.12
016031	STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT INC	SERVICES	266.13
016036 016369	BOREN SAFETY INC SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	171.90 99.82
016371	WEIS AMERICAN FIRE	SERVICES	98.05
016373 016379	SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION BRAKE REBUILDERS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	123.68 236.35
016377	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	82.00
017294	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	62.59
017409 017415	VULCAN INC COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES SERVICES	1,977.48 192.75
017422	JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA	SERVICES	58.86
017426 017430	BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY BIG 4 SERVICE &	SERVICES SERVICES	550.00 289.20
017430	AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	419.44
017752	DETECT-A-PEST	SERVICES	75.00
018521 018522	HILTI, INC ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SERVICES SERVICES	69.75 149.72
018545	BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY	SERVICES	6.24
018656	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	289.50 9,958.35
018965 018987	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SERVICES	29.64
019270	MONROE SYSTEMS FOR	SERVICES	156.00
019369 019731	ELF ASPHALT INC KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SERVICES SERVICES	520.00 90.48
017/31	WEIGIGHE EXCITIENT OF THE		,0,40